
School Calendar 
2020-2021 

Tues, August 4, 2020   Begin In-service 
Tues, August 11, 2020   1st Day of School - ½ day 
 August 16 Days 

Mon, Sept. 7, 2020    Labor Day – No School 
 September 21 Days 

Wed, Oct. 7 – Fri, Oct 9   Fall Break – No School 
 October 19 Days 

Mon, Nov.23 - Fri Nov. 27, 2020 Thanksgiving Break 
 November 16 Days 

Fri, Dec. 18, 2020    Begin Christmas Break – ½ day 
Mon, Dec.21 – Jan. 1, 2021  Christmas Break 
 December 14 Days 
 First Semester 86 Days 

Mon, Jan. 4, 2021    Classes Resume 
Mon, Jan. 18, 2021   Dr. Martin Luther King Day – No School 
 January 19 Days 

Fri, Feb. 12, 2021    Diocesan Professional Day – No School 
Mon, Feb. 15, 2021   President’s Day – No School 
 February 18 Days 

Mon, March 15 – Friday, March 19 Spring Break 
 March 18 Days 

Thurs, April 1 – Mon, April 5  Easter Break 
 April 19 Days 

Fri, May 28, 2021    Last Day of School – ½ day 
 May 20 Days  

Second Semester 94 Days 
180 DAYS -  TOTAL 

  




